MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB Sorted on Best Lap time
PW 50 Pannénia Ring 0,000 km ._._.
Mértedzés - Qualifying 2014.05.25. 10:40 N ......

Qualifying started at 10:40:17

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap nlap

1 1 15  Csaki Konor HUN Yamaha PWS50 seria 14 1:11.608 8
2 2 6 Szamado Maté HUN Yamaha  PWS50 seria 16 1:12.489 0.881 0.881 9
3 3 1 Martin Cermak SVK Yamaha PWS50 seria 10 1:14.319 2.711 1.830 3
4 4 27  Jakub Mazsar SVK Yamaha PWS50 seria 15 1:14.324 2.716 0.005 11
5 5 28  Farkas Kevin HUN Yamaha PWS50 seria 14 1:15.602 3.9%4 1.278 5
6 6 3 Maxim Repak SVK Yamaha  PWS50 seria 16 1:16.900 5292 1298 3
7 7 53  Leo Sloboda SVK Yamaha PWS50 seria 13 1:18.645 7.037 1.745 4
8 8 51 Adam Havlin SVK Yamaha  PWS50 seria 12 1:23.733 12125 5088 8

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
PW 50 Pannoénia Ring 0,000 km ..;.;.
Mértedzés - Qualifying 2014.05.25. 10:40 . . . .

Qualifying started at 10:40:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:19.098 +3.496 10:43:06.327
(15) Csaki Konor 3 1:18.801 +3.199 10:44:25.128
1 1:19.043 +7.435 10:42:19.642 4 1:16.641 +1.039 10:45:41.769
2 1:13.668 +2.060  10:43:33.310 i 1:15.602 | 10:46:57.371
3 1:12.504 +0.896 10:44:45.814 6 1:15.943 +0.341 10:48:13.314
4 1:12.771 +1.163 10:45:58.585 7 1:16.969 +1.367 10:49:30.283
5 1:12.239 +0.631 10:47:10.824 8 1:16.502 +0.900 10:50:46.785
6 1:11.975 +0.367  10:48:22.799 9 1147777 +2175  10:52:04.562
7 2:14.141 +1:02.533 10:50:36.940 10 1:17.295 +1.693 10:53:21.857
8 10:51:48.548 11 1:17.394 +1.792 10:54:39.251
9 1:13.256 +1.648 10:53:01.804 12 2:04.767 +49.165 10:56:44.018
10 1:14.191 +2.583 10:54:15.995 13 1:16.782 +1.180 10:58:00.800
1 1:14.013 +2.405 10:55:30.008 14 1:17.789 +2.187 10:59:18.589
12 1:16.082 +4.474 10:56:46.090
13 1:14.861 +3.253 10:58:00.951 (3) Maxim Repak
14 1:14.433 +2.825 10:59:15.384 1 1:20.177 +3.277 10:41:54.509
2 1:18.736 +1.836 10:43:13.245
(6) Szamad6 Maté 3 10:44:30.145
1 1:16.970 +4.481 10:41:57.361 4 1:16.923 +0.023 10:45:47.068
2 1:15.048 +2.559 10:43:12.409 5 1:17.345 +0.445 10:47:04.413
3 1:13.793 +1.304 10:44:26.202 6 1:17.696 +0.796 10:48:22.109
4 1:14.971 1+2.482 10:45:41.173 7 1:17.269 +0.369 10:49:39.378
5 1:13.764 +1.275 10:46:54.937 8 1:17.783 +0.883 10:50:57.161
6 1:13.621 +1.132 10:48:08.558 9 1:17.159 +0.259 10:52:14.320
7 1:12.783 +0.294 10:49:21.341 10 1:18.058 +1.158 10:53:32.378
8 1:13.337 +0.848 10:50:34.678 1" 1:17.432 +0.532 10:54:49.810
9 10:51:47.167 12 1:17.306 +0.406 10:56:07.116
10 1:13.404 +0.915 10:53:00.571 13 1:17.816 +0.916 10:57:24.932
1 1:14.888 +2.399 10:54:15.459 14 1:18.372 +1.472 10:58:43.304
12 1:14.273 +1.784 10:55:29.732 15 1:18.457 +1.557 11:00:01.761
13 1:16.223 +3.734 10:56:45.955 16 1:17.192 +0.292 11:01:18.953
14 1:14.325 +1.836 10:58:00.280
15 1:14.657 +2.168 10:59:14.937 (53) Leo Sloboda
16 1:15.349 +2.860 11:00:30.286 1 1:23.467 +4.822 10:41:46.756
2 1:19.223 +0.578 10:43:05.979
(1) Martin Cermak 3 1:19.610 +0.965 10:44:25.589
1 1:14.840 70521 1044:16.617 4 10:45:44.234
2 1:15.713 +1.394 10:45:32.330 5 1:19.781 +1.136 10:47:04.015
3 10:46:46.649 6 1:22.109 +3.464 10:48:26.124
4 1:15.258 +0.939 10:48:01.907 7 1:21.707 +3.062 10:49:47.831
5 1:14.804 +0.485 10:49:16.711 8 1:21.992 +3.347 10:51:09.823
6 1:15.231 +0.912 10:50:31.942 9 1:20.735 +2.090 10:52:30.558
7 1:14.662 +0.343 10:51:46.604 10 1:22.491 +3.846 10:53:53.049
8 1:32.691 +18.372 10:53:19.295 1" 1:22.687 +4.042 10:55:15.736
9 1:15.713 +1.394 10:54:35.008 12 1:22.291 +3.646 10:56:38.027
10 1:15.457 +1.138 10:55:50.465 13 1:21.976 +3.331 10:58:00.003
(27) Jakub Mazsar (51) Adam Havlin
1 1:18.217 +3.893 10:42:18.918 1 1:29.498 +5.765 10:41:48.054
2 1:16.158 +1.834 10:43:35.076 2 1:26.833 +3.100 10:43:14.887
3 1:16.215 +1.891 10:44:51.291 3 1:25.677 +1.944 10:44:40.564
4 1:16.564 +2.240 10:46:07.855 4 1:25.486 +1.753 10:46:06.050
5 1:15.657 +1.333 10:47:23.512 5 1:25.191 +1.458 10:47:31.241
6 1:15.983 +1.659 10:48:39.495 6 1:25.232 +1.499 10:48:56.473
7 1:15.510 +1.186 10:49:55.005 7 1:25.560 +1.827 10:50:22.033
8 1:15.060 +0.736  10:51:10.065 8 10:51:45.766
9 1:16.708 +2.384 10:52:26.773 9 1:28.316 +4.583 10:53:14.082
10 1:15.345 +1.021 10:53:42.118 10 1:25.744 +2.011 10:54:39.826
1 10:54:56.442 1 1:25.743 +2.010 10:56:05.569
12 1:51.843 +37.519 10:56:48.285 12 1:29.510 +5.777 10:57:35.079
13 1:15.294 +0.970 10:58:03.579
14 1:15.517 +1.193 10:59:19.096
15 1:16.323 +1.999 11:00:35.419
(28) Farkas Kevin
1 1:18.684 +3.082 10:41:47.229

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

T
l.'lmiiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury i —



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB

PW 50 Pannénia Ring 0,000 km ..;.;.
2014.05.25. 12:55
|| H E B

1.futam - Race 1

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps)

581 573 4
13 258 3
247 -! 5
: S 1

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkézi Bajnoksag
Utdnpdtlas Bajnoksag

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB Sorted on Laps

PW 50 Pannoénia Ring 0,000 km ._._.
H H B

1.futam - Race 1 2014.05.25. 12:55. . . .
Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:44

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Motor Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 Martin Cermak SVK PWS50 seria Yamaha 10 12:24.863 1:12.977 25
2 27  Jakub Mazsér SVK PWS0 seria Yamaha 10 12:33.812 8.949 1:13.866 20
3 28 Farkas Kevin HUN PWS0 seria Yamaha 10 12:47.215 22.352 1:15.277 16
4 3 Maxim Repak SVK PWS0 seria Yamaha 10 13:06.077 41.214 1:15.483 13
5 53 Leo Sloboda SVK PWS50 seria Yamaha 10 13:17.234 52.371 1:17.987 11
6 51 Adam Havlin SVK PWS0 seria Yamaha 9 13:06.836 1 Lap 1:24.449 10

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DQ 15  Csaki Konor HUN PW50 seria Yamaha 10 12:22.407 DQ 1:12.563 0
DQ 6 Szémado6 Maté HUN PW50 seria Yamaha 10 12:23.644 DQ 1:12.523 0
Announcements

#15, #6 disqualified after technical inspection / technikai ellendrzésen nem felelt meg

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.949 - 1:12.977 - 1 - Martin Cermak

Avhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
PW 50 Pannoénia Ring 0,000 km ..;.;.
1.futam - Race 1 2014.05.25. 12:55 . . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:17.544 +2.061 13:06:12.670
(15) Csaki Konor 6 1:16.685 +1.202 13:07:29.355
1 1:18871 76308 13:01:04.326 [l  1:15.483 | 13:08:44.838
2 1:13.264 +0.701 13:02:17.590 8 1:15.786 +0.303 13:10:00.624
3 1:14.628 +2.065 13:03:32.218 9 1:32.961 +17.478 13:11:33.585
4 1:12.630 +0.067 13:04:44.848 10 1:17.073 +1.590 13:12:50.658
5 1:13.054 +0.491 13:05:57.902
6 1:14.908 +2.345 13:07:12.810 (53) Leo Sloboda
7 1:14.523 +1.960 13:08:27.333 1 1:19.106 +1.119 13:01:07.022
8 1:14.391 +1.828  13:00:41.724 2 13:02:25.009
9 1:12.701 +0.138 13:10:54.425 3 1:18.031 +0.044 13:03:43.040
10 m 13:12:06.988 4 1:18.190 +0.203 13:05:01.230
5 1:19.463 +1.476 13:06:20.693
(6) Szamado6 Maté 6 1:19.882 +1.895 13:07:40.575
1 1:18.500 +5.977 13:01:04.381 7 1:20.387 +2.400 13:09:00.962
2 1:12.953 +0.430 13:02:17.334 8 1:19.824 +1.837 13:10:20.786
3 1:14.841 +2.318 13:03:32.175 9 1:20.714 +2.727 13:11:41.500
4 m 13:04:44.698 10 1:20.315 +2.328 13:13:01.815
5 1:13.010 +0.487 13:05:57.708
6 1:14.865 +2.342 13:07:12.573 (51) Adam Havlin
7 1:14.617 +2.094 13:08:27.190 13:01:12.294
8 1:14.379 +1.856 13:09:41.569 2 1:27.902 +3.453 13:02:40.196
9 1:13.602 +1.079 13:10:55.171 3 1:29.461 +5.012 13:04:09.657
10 1:13.054 +0.531 13:12:08.225 4 1:28.614 +4.165 13:05:38.271
5 1:28.773 +4.324 13:07:07.044
(1) Martin Cermak 6 1:25.558 +1.109 13:08:32.602
1 1:18.665 +5.688 13:01:04.665 7 1:26.788 +2.339 13:09:59.390
2 1:14.797 +1.820 13:02:19.462 8 1:27.200 +2.751 13:11:26.590
3 1:13.849 +0.872 13:03:33.311 9 1:24.827 +0.378 13:12:51.417
4 1:14.000 +1.023 13:04:47.311
5 1:14.376 +1.399 13:06:01.687
6 1:13.872 +0.895 13:07:15.559
7 13:08:28.536
8 1:13.620 +0.643 13:09:42.156
9 1:13.952 +0.975 13:10:56.108
10 1:13.336 +0.359 13:12:09.444

(27) Jakub Mazsar

1 1:17.781 +3.915  13:01:04.822
2 1:14.438 +0.572  13:02:19.260
3 13:03:33.126
4 1:14.064 +0.198  13:04:47.190
5 1:13.933 +0.067  13:06:01.123
6 1:14.676 +0.810  13:07:15.799
7 1:16.582 +2.716  13:08:32.381
8 1:15.419 +1.553  13:09:47.800
9 1:14.791 +0.925 13:11:02.591

10 1:15.802 +1.936  13:12:18.393

(28) Farkas Kevin

1 1:20.014 +4.737 13:01:07.626
2 1:17.859 +2.582 13:02:25.485
3 1:16.751 +1.474 13:03:42.236
4 1:15.639 +0.362 13:04:57.875
5 1:15.751 +0.474 13:06:13.626
6 1:15.418 +0.141 13:07:29.044
7 1:15.397 +0.120 13:08:44.441
8 1:15.542 +0.265 13:09:59.983
9 1:16.536 +1.259 13:11:16.519
10 13:12:31.796
(3) Maxim Repak
1 1:18.361 +2.878 13:01:05.413
2 1:16.152 +0.669 13:02:21.565
3 1:16.193 +0.710 13:03:37.758
4 1:17.368 +1.885 13:04:55.126

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB

Lapchart |

PW 50

1.futam - Race 1

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:44

Pannénia Ring 0,000 km
2014.05.25. 12:55 .

-
Il
o B

Competitors

Csaki Konor (15)
Szamado6 Maté (6)
Martin Cermak (1)
Jakub Mazsar (27)
Maxim Repék (3)
Farkas Kevin (28)
Adam Havlin (51)
Leo Sloboda (53)

0 N O oA WN =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
15 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 15 15
6 6 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 6 6
1 1 27 27 27 27 1 1 1 1 1
27 27 1 1 1 1 27 27 27 271 27
3 3 3 3 3 3 28 28 28 28 28
28 53 53 28 28 28 3 3 3 3 3
51 28 28 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53
53 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkézi Bajnoksag
Utdnpdtlas Bajnoksag

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB Sorted on Laps

PW 50 Pannoénia Ring 0,000 km ._._.
H H B

2.futam - Race 2 2014.05.25. 14:50. . . .
Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:36

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Points Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Motor
1 27  Jakub Mazsér SVK PWS50 seria 25 10 12:34.238 1:14.313 Yamaha
2 1 Martin Cermak SVK PWS0 seria 20 10 12:47.088 12.850 1:14.745 Yamaha
3 3 Maxim Repak SVK PWS0 seria 16 10 12:59.387 25.149 1:16.864 Yamaha
4 53 Leo Sloboda SVK PWS50 seria 13 9 12:54.845 1Lap 1:24.098 Yamaha
5 51 Adam Havlin SVK PWS0 seria 11 9 12:56.238 1Lap 1:24.227 Yamaha

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS 28 Farkas Kevin HUN PWS50 seria 0 DNS Yamaha
DQ 15 Csaki Konor HUN PW50 seria 0 10 12:20.701 DQ 1:12.966 Yamaha
DQ 6 Szamadd Maté HUN PW50 seria 0 10 12:21.137 DQ 1:13.063 Yamaha

Announcements

#15, #6 disqualified after technical inspection / technikai ellendrzésen nem felelt meg

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.850 - 1:14.313 - 27 - Jakub Mazsar

Avhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
PW 50 Pannoénia Ring 0,000 km ..;.;.
2.futam - Race 2 2014.05.25. 14:50 . . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:25.128 +1.030 15:20:51.633
(15) Csaki Konor 6 1:24.356 +0.258 15:22:15.989
1 1:16.351 +3.385 15:14:54.849 7 1:27.110 +3.012 15:23:43.099
2 1:13.431 +0.465 15:16:08.280 8 1:24.125 +0.027 15:25:07.224
3 1:13.373 +0.407  15:17:21.653 9 15:26:31.322
+ IEEEEE 15:18:34.619
5 1:12.995 +0.029 15:19:47.614 (51) Adam Havlin
6 1:13.492 +0.526 15:21:01.106 1 1:27.336 +3.109 15:15:07.807
7 1:15.248 +2.282 15:22:16.354 2 1:28.258 +4.031 15:16:36.065
8 1:13.093 +0.127 15:23:29.447 3 1:25.732 +1.505 15:18:01.797
9 1:13.800 +0.834 15:24:43.247 4 1:25.154 +0.927 15:19:26.951
10 1:13.931 +0.965 15:25:57.178 5 1:25.105 +0.878 15:20:52.056
6 1:25.627 +1.400 15:22:17.683
(6) Szamadé Maté 7 1:25.845 +1.618 15:23:43.528
1 1:16.115 +3.052 15:14:54.501 8 1:24.960 +0.733 15:25:08.488
2 1:13.438 40375  15:16:07.939 9 15:26:32.715
3 1:13.162 +0.099 15:17:21.101
+ IEEEEE 15:18:34.164
5 1:13.315 +0.252 15:19:47.479
6 1:13.211 +0.148 15:21:00.690
7 1:15.219 +2.156 15:22:15.909
8 1:13.094 +0.031 15:23:29.003
9 1:14.316 +1.253 15:24:43.319
10 1:14.295 +1.232 15:25:57.614

(27) Jakub Mazsar

1 1:16.919 +2.606  15:14:56.374
Pl 1:14.313 | 15:16:10.687
3 1:14.446 +0.183  15:17:25.133
4 1:14.434 +0.121 15:18:39.567
5 1:14.315 +0.002  15:19:53.882
6 1:15.905 +1.592  15:21:09.787
7 1:15.554 +1.241 15:22:25.341
8 1:14.914 +0.601 15:23:40.255
9 1:15.157 +0.844  15:24:55.412
10 1:15.303 +0.990  15:26:10.715

(1) Martin Cermak

1 1:19.062 +4.317  15:14:58.214
2 1:15.668 +0.923  15:16:13.882
3 1:15.828 +1.083  15:17:29.710
4 1:16.602 +1.857  15:18:46.312
5 1:16.669 +1.924  15:20:02.981
6 1:16.780 +2.035  15:21:19.761
7 1:17.196 +2.451 15:22:36.957
8 1:16.658 +1913  15:23:53615
9 15:25:08.360

10 1:15.205 +0.460  15:26:23.565

(3) Maxim Repak

1 1:19.181 +2.317  15:14:59.182
2 15:16:16.046
3 1:17.532 +0.668  15:17:33.578
4 1:17.445 +0.581 15:18:51.023
5 1:18.005 +1.141 15:20:09.028
6 1:17.480 +0.616  15:21:26.508
7 1:17.617 +0.753  15:22:44.125
8 1:17.705 +0.841 15:24:01.830
9 1:17.133 +0.269  15:25:18.963
10 1:16.901 +0.087  15:26:35.864

(53) Leo Sloboda

1 1:25.544 +1.446 15:15:05.907
2 1:29.502 +5.404 15:16:35.409
3 1:25.905 +1.807 15:18:01.314
4 1:25.191 +1.093 15:19:26.505

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB

PW 50

2.futam - Race 2

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:36

Pannénia Ring 0,000 km
2014.05.25. 14:50 .

Lapchart |

I.l |

Competitors

Szamado6 Maté (6)
Csaki Konor (15)
Martin Cermak (1)
Jakub Mazsar (27)
Maxim Repék (3)
Leo Sloboda (53
5

)
Adam Havlin (51)

0 N O oA WN =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 15 15
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 6 6
1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkézi Bajnoksag
Utdnpdtlas Bajnoksag

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB

.
H N

PW 50 Pannonia Ring 0,000 km
Total . . . .
Pos No. Name Nat. Class Motor Total points R1. R2.
1 27  Jakub Mazsar SVK PW50 seria Yamaha 45 20 25
2 1 Martin Cermak SVK PW50 seria Yamaha 45 25 20
3 3 Maxim Repak SVK PW50 seria Yamaha 29 13 16
4 53  Leo Sloboda SVK PW50 seria Yamaha 24 11 13
5 51  Adam Havlin SVK PW50 seria Yamaha 21 10 11
6 28  Farkas Kevin HUN PW50 seria Yamaha 16 16 V]
DQ 15  Cséaki Konor HUN PWS50 seria Yamaha V] V] V]
DQ 6  Szémad6 Maté HUN PWS50 seria Yamaha V] V] 0

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing

Fellgyel6testulet vez./Steward/Jury
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